AMSC N/A                                                                             FSC 5910
  MIL-C-11015/10F
  W/AMENDMENT 1
 6 March 2007
 SUPERSEDING
MIL-C-11015/10F
 14 May 2001
MILITARY SPECIFICATION SHEET

INACTIVE FOR NEW DESIGN AFTER 31 MARCH 1999.
FOR REPLACEMENT PURPOSES ONLY.
INCH-POUND
MIL-C-11015/10F
W/AMENDMENT 1
2
TABLE I.  Style CK61 characteristics.
PIN    1/ Rated
voltage
Rated temperature
and voltage-
temperature limits
Capacitance Capacitance
tolerance
 Volts, dc  pF
CK61CZ2R2-- 500 CZ           2.2 K, M
CK61CZ3R3-- 500 CZ           3.3 K, M
CK61CZ4R7-- 500 CZ           4.7 K, M
CK61CZ6R8-- 500 CZ           6.8 K, M
CK61CZ100-- 500 CZ 10 K, M
CK61CZ150-- 500 CZ 15 K, M
CK61CZ220-- 500 CZ 22 K, M
CK61CZ330-- 500 CZ 33 K, M
CK61CZ470-- 500 CZ 47 K, M
CK61CZ680-- 500 CZ 68 K, M
CK61CZ101-- 500 CZ 100 K, M
CK61CZ151-- 500 CZ 150 K, M
CK61BX221-- 500 BX 220 K, M
CK61CZ221-- 500 CZ 220 K, M
CK61BX331-- 500 BX 330 K, M
CK61CZ331-- 500 CZ 330 K, M
CK61BX471-- 500 BX 470 K, M
CK61CZ471-- 500 CZ 470 K, M
CK61BX681-- 500 BX 680 K, M
CK61AW222M- 500 AW 2,200 M
1/  Where applicable, the complete PIN will include an additional symbol to indicate capacitance tolerance.  The PIN
will also include the letter “E” to indicate an epoxy coated capacitor (when applicable) or “-“ will be deleted for wax
impregnated case.
REQUIREMENTS